COM-3010 [925 – 2175 MHz] RECEIVER
Key Features
  [925 – 2175 MHz] Receiver for direct
broadcast satellite applications or other
broadband I/Q demodulator applications
 Designed for direct connection to Ka band,
Ku band and C band LNBs
o Type F female connector

ComBlock Ordering Information
COM-3010-A  [925 – 2175 MHz] Receiver, AGC,
A/D converters (40 Msamples/s)
COM-3010-B  [925 – 2175 MHz] Receiver , AGC,
A/D converters (100 Msamples/s)
COM-3010-C  [925 – 2175 MHz] Receiver , AGC,
A/D converters (104 Msamples/s)
ECCN 5A991.b.1
MSS  •  845-N Quince Orchard Boulevard•
Gaithersburg, Maryland 20878-1676 •  U.S.A.
Telephone: (240) 631-1111
Facsimile: (240) 631-1676
E-mail: sales@comblock.com
9
	COM-3010 [925 – 2175 MHz] RECEIVER